














Direct Observation
of Procedural Skills DOPS



Workplace based
Assessment
reflection

Mini-Clinical Evaluation Exercise Mini-CEX
DOPS

Workplace based Assessment
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9:30 955 |25
9:55 10:00 | 5
10:00 10:10 | 10
10:10 10:50 | 40
10:50 11:00 | 10
11:00 11:30 | 30
11:30 11:50 | 20
11:50 12:50 | 60
12:50 13:10 | 20
13:10 14:10 | 60
14:10 14:30 | 20
14:30 14:40 | 10
14:40 15:00 | 20 Workplace based
Assessment
15:00 15:30 | 30 | Mini-CEX DOPS DVD
15:30 1550 | 20
15:50 16:20 | 30
(
16:20 17:00 | 40 )
17:00 17:10 | 10
17:10 1715 | 5
17:15 17:30 | 15




